
Town of Damariscotta
Miles Street Reconstruction - Phase II Bid Opening

Thursday, February 27, 2025 2:00 PM

Attendees:

Vaugh Stevens HEI

Cody Holman Crooker Construction

Jon Knof Town of Damariscotta

Andrew Dorr Town of Damariscotta

Bidders
Crooker

Construction, LLC
Hagar Enterprise,

LLC
Whitcomb

Contracting, LLC

Base Bid - Road
Improvements

Lump
Sum $235,000.00 $242,000.00 $161,140.00

Base Bid - Replacement
Water System

Lump
Sum $64,000.00 $15,000.00 $48,760.00

Bid Alt #1 - Light Fixtures and
Electrical Work

Lump
Sum $32,000.00 $39,000.00 $32,000.00

Bid Alt #2 - Parallel Parking Lump
Sum $16,000.00 $12,000.00 $7,900.00

Proposed Project Completion
Date November 30, 2025 June 30, 2025 June 30, 2025


